

\$~5

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RFA 581/2017

SUDESH @ ALKA

..... Appellant

Through : Mr.Manish Aggarwal, Ms.Runul
Rastogi, Ms.Snehlata Mall,
Advocates.

versus

CHANDER MOHAN SHARMA & ORS

..... Respondents

Through : Mr.Amarjit Singh, Advocate for R-1
to 4.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

% **26.02.2020**

CM APPL No.22606/2017

Exemption allowed, subject to all just exceptions.

The application stands disposed of.

RFA 581/2017 & CM APPL No.22604/2017

The learned counsel for the appellant seeks further time to argue the matter.

As requested, list on 11.05.2020 at 2:15 PM.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

FEBRUARY 26, 2020

DU