



\$~40

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 581/2017 & CM APPL. 22604/2017

SUDESH @ ALKA

.....Appellant

Through: Dr. Manish Aggarwal, Mr. Amit Ambawat, Ms. Archana Chaudhary, Ms. Namrata Sharma, Mr. Azad Singh, Ms. Riya Sharma and Ms. Shilpa Kumari, Advocates.

versus

CHANDER MOHAN SHARMA & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Rajeev Upadhyay, Advocate for R-1 to 4 (*through VC*)

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL**

**ORDER**

%

**11.05.2026**

1. It is already 4:45 PM.
2. No time left.
3. Re-notify on 5<sup>th</sup> November, 2026.

**AMIT BANSAL, J**

**MAY 11, 2026**

*Rzu*